LE
D
M
A
R
C
H
 2

PROTECTION
MUST SPECIFY OPTIONAL
Ordering Example:
 MRR-07850-2000L-120-30K-NFL
Product Number Voltage Options
MRR-07850-2000L
MRR-07850-1500L
-120   (120 volts)
-277   (277 volts)
-97     (Specify other)
See “Options” below
†	 Consult factory for use with -2000L lumen series.
Available -
See
Options
65IPCLEANROOM
100CL
A
SS
ISO 5
BioGard
™ CCEA
Approved
LE
D
 M
E
D
 G
E
N
R
EV
 M
A
R
 2
0
23
Total System Watts 20.8
-1500L  STANDARD  (MFL)
	 Lumens:	 1721
	 Beam:	 ~45°
	 SC:	 0.8
	 LPW:	 83
	 Effic:	 85.1%
	 ITL Test: 	 87190
6
8
10
12
14
16
4.9
6.6
8.2
9.9
11.5
13.2
67.3
37.8
24.2
16.8
12.4
9.5
Cone of Light▲
	Dist.	 FC	 Dia.
CANDLEPOWER DISTRIBUTION
0.0 22.5 45.0 67.5 90.0
0 2421 2421 2421 2421 2421
5 2446 2449 2467 2478 2469
10 2322 2445 2552 2481 2371
15 978 1116 1234 1147 1018